

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL)Diary No(s).29201/2019

JASPREET CHINNA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHINMAYA TAPOVAN TRUST & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 23-08-2019 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Piyush Kant Roy, Adv.(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the next week before an appropriate Bench, as per
roster, subject to curing of defects, if any.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
AR-CUM-PS

(RAJ RANI NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR