

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.7

SECTION IV-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

M.A. No.1766 of 2019 in Special Leave Petition No(s). 23762/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11-09-2018
in SLP(C) No. No. 23762/2018 passed by the Supreme Court Of India)

BHAG SINGH MALIK @ BHAL SINGH MALIK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHINMAYA TAPOVAN TRUST & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.129080/2019-EXTENSION OF TIME)

Date : 28-08-2019 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Pooja Dhar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 30.08.2019.

(KAVITA PAHUJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SUMAN JAIN)
BRANCH OFFICER