

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.20745/2019
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 31-05-2019
in CS No.466/2018 passed by the Civil Judge (Senior Division),
Chandigarh)

JASPREET CHINNA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHINMAYA TAPOVAN TRUST & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

MA No.1766/2019 in SLP(C) No.23762/2018 (IV-B)
(FOR ADMISSION; and, IA No.129080/2019 - FOR EXTENSION OF TIME)

SLP (C) Diary No.39204/2019

Date : 22-11-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

Counsel for the Parties:

Ms. Pooja Dhar, AOR

Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.
Mr. Piyush Kant Roy, AOR

Mr. Vanshdeep Dalmia, AOR

Mr. Gaurav Dhingra, AOR
Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.
Kandra Indira, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 28.11.2019 as 1st Item.

(MUKESH NASA)
COURT MASTER

(SUMAN JAIN)
BRANCH OFFICER